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LOCAL SCOPING STUDY
MONMOUTH COUNTY BRIDGES:

W‐7, GREEN AVENUE OVER DEBBIE’S CREEK 
W‐8, FISK AVENUE CULVERT BETWEEN DEBBIE’S CREEK AND GLIMMER GLASS 

W‐9, BRIELLE ROAD BRIDGE OVER GLIMMER GLASS 
BOROUGHS OF BRIELLE AND MANASQUAN 

PROJECT CONTACT LIST 

 

NAME:  REPRESENTING / EMAIL ADDRESS:  PHONE: 

 
Denis Walsh, P.E. 
County Project Manager 

Monmouth County Engineering 
denis.walsh@co.monmouth.nj.us 

732‐431‐7760 x8550

 
Inkyung Englehart, P.E.  
County Project Facilitator 

Monmouth County Engineering 
inkyung.englehart@co.monmouth.nj.us 

732‐431‐7760 x3643

 
Sarbjit Kahlon 
NJTPA Project Manager 

North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority 
skahlon@njtpa.org 

973‐639‐8419 

 
Sascha Frimpong 
Local Programs and Project Development 

North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority 
sfrimpong@njtpa.org 

973‐639‐8422 

 
Dominick Critelli 
Manager, Local Aid District 3 

New Jersey Department of Transportation 
dominick.Critelli@dot.nj.gov 

609‐530‐5271 

 
Thomas Berryman 
Local Aid District 3 

New Jersey Department of Transportation 
thomas.berryman@dot.nj.gov 

732‐625‐4287 

CONSULTANTS: 

 
Gerard Kroner, P.E. 
Engineering Project Manager 

Hatch Mott MacDonald 
gerard.kroner@mottmac.com 

973‐912‐7508 

 
James Brazel 
Environmental Project Manager 

The RBA Group 
jbrazel@rbagroup.com 

973‐946‐5612 

 
Denice daCunha, P.E. 
Project Facilitator 

The RBA Group 
ddacunha@rbagroup.com 

973‐946‐5624 

 


